
Course Instructors 2023/24

PHYS213 S. Yerci

EE201 Ç. Candan E. Tuna Z. Ünver B. Nakiboğlu A.C. Durgun E. Özkan

EE202 S. Koç A.M. Yuksel Turgut

EE209 B. Baykal E. Tuna B. Baykal

EE213 C. Candan

EE281 Ö.A. Civi Ö. Ergül M.G. Güvensen

EE301 A.A. Alatan M. Kuzuoğlu B. Nakiboğlu T. Çiloğlu A.Ö. Yilmaz E.T. Ceran Arslan

EE303 G. Dural S. Koç G.T. Sayan Ö. Aydın Çivi L. Alatan

EE311 B. Bayram N. Gençer M. Eyüboğlu T. Akın H. Kulah

EE313 B. Bayram

EE361 E. Bostancı O. Keysan K. Firuzi E. Bostancı

EE381 M. Ankaralı U. Orguner M. K. Leblebicioglu

EE402 M. Ankaralı

EE407 A. Saranlı

EE413 T. Akın

EE415 N.G. Gençer

EE419 C. Beşikçi

EE427 S. Demir

EE430 T. Çiloğlu E. Tuncer

EE435 E. Uysal

EE441 S. Sarıtaş U. Halıcı U. Halıcı

EE443 L. Alatan

EE445 E.G. Schmidt A. Hareedy

EE447 İ. Ulusoy K.W. Schmidt

EE463 O. Keysan

EE471 N. Güven

EE474 M. Göl

EE475 K. Firuzi

EE493 A.Ö. Yilmaz Y. Serinağaoğlu E. Vural A.M. Yuksel TurgutA.C. Durgun E. Balevi

EE495 S. Yerci

EE499 E. Vural

EE501 E. Özkan M. Kuzuoğlu

EE503 Ç. Candan

EE510 H. Ulusan

EE514 C. Beşikçi

EE515 M. Eyuboglu

EE517 Y. Serinağaoğlu

EE523 G. Dural

EE527 C. Toker

EE531 E. Uysal

EE534 A. Hareedy

EE535 G.M. Güvensen

EE5410 E.G. Schmidt

EE546 K.W. Schmidt

EE553 S. Sarıtaş
EE555 E. Tuna

EE557 U. Orguner

EE563 M. Ermiş
EE565 B. Ertan

EE574 M. Göl

EE583 A. A. Alatan

EE587 A. Saranlı

EE590 G.T. Sayan

EE595 Ö. Ergül

EE604 T.E. Tuncer

EE617 B. Bayram

EE690 G.T. Sayan

EE728 E. Balevi



Instructor Courses

A. Aydın Alatan EE301 (K) EE583

A. Nezih Güven EE471

Afşar Saranlı EE407 EE587

Ahmed H Hareedy EE445 EE534

Ahmet Cemal Durgun EE201 EE493

Ali Özgür Yılmaz EE301 EE493 (K)

Ayşe Melda Yüksel Turgut EE202 EE493

Barış Bayram EE311 (K) EE313 EE617

Barış Nakiboğlu EE201 EE301

Buyurman Baykal EE209 (K) EE209

Cengiz Beşikçi EE419 EE514

Çağatay Candan EE201 (K) EE213 EE503

Canan Toker EE527

Ece Güran Schmidt EE445 (K) EE5410

Elif Tuğçe Ceran Arslan EE301

Elif Uysal EE435 EE531

Elif Vural EE493 EE499

Emine Bostancı Özkan EE361 (K) EE361

Emre Özkan EE201 EE501 (K)

Emre Tuna EE201 EE209 EE555

Eren Balevi EE493 EE728

Gökhan Muzaffer Güvensen EE281 EE535

Gönül Turhan Sayan EE303 EE590 EE690

Gülbin Dural EE303 (K) EE523

Haluk Külah EE311

İlkay Ulusoy EE447

Keyvan Firuzi EE361 EE475

Klaus Werner Schmidt EE447 EE546

Lale Alatan EE303 EE443

Mehmet Kemal Leblebicioğlu EE381

Murat Eyüboğlu EE311 EE515

Murat Göl EE474 EE574

Mustafa Kuzuoğlu EE301 EE501

Mustafa Mert Ankaralı EE381 (K) EE402

Nevzat Güneri Gençer EE311 EE415

Ozan Keysan EE361 EE463

Özgür Ergül EE281 EE595

Özlem Aydın Çivi EE281 EE303

Selçuk Yerci PHYS213 EE495

Sencer Koç EE202 (K) EE303

Serkan Sarıtaş EE441 (K) EE553

S. Demir EE427

T. Engin Tuncer EE430 EE604

Tayfun Akın EE311 EE413

Tolga Çiloğlu EE301 EE430 (K)

Uğur Halıcı EE441 EE441

Umut Orguner EE381 EE557

Yeşim Serinağaoğlu Doğrusöz EE493 EE517

Hasan Ulusan EE510

Muammer Ermis EE563

Bülent Ertan EE565

Zafer Ünver EE201

Staff EE493


